
SUNDAY PREP 

9:30–10:45

Sun. Sept. 20 1
st
 CLASS

Sun. Sept 27 CLASS

Sun. Oct. 4 CLASS

Sun. Oct. 11 NO CLASS Break (Indian Hill)

Sun. Oct. 18 CLASS

Sun. Oct. 25 CLASS

Sun. Nov. 1 CLASS

Sun.  Nov. 8 CLASS

Sun. Nov. 15 CLASS

Sun. Nov. 29 NO CLASS Thanksgiving

Sun, Dec. 6 CLASS

Sun, Dec. 13 NO CLASS

Sun, Dec. 16 NO CLASS

Sun, Dec. 20 NO CLASS

Sun, Dec. 27 NO CLASS

Sun. Jan. 3 NO CLASS

Sun. Jan. 10 CLASS

Sun. Jan. 17 NO CLASS MLK weekend

Sun. Jan. 24 CLASS

Sun. Jan. 31 NO CLASS

Sun. Feb. 7 CLASS

Sun. Feb. 14 NO CLASS President's Day Weekend

Sun. Feb. 21 CLASS

Sun. Feb. 28 CLASS

Sun. Mar. 7 CLASS

Sun. Mar. 14 CLASS

Sun. Mar. 21 NO CLASS Spring Break

Sun. Mar. 28 CLASS
Palm Sunday

Sun. Apr. 4 NO CLASS Easter

Sun. Apr. 11 CLASS

Sun. Apr. 18 CLASS First Communion

Sun. Apr. 25 CLASS
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